
Westside MRW Coordinator Meeting Attendance October 27, 2009  
 

Drake Amundson Cowlitz Co. Health Department amundsond@co.cowlitz.wa.us 

David Baker Mason Co. Public Works davidb@co.mason.wa.us 

Chris Bischoff Cowlitz Co. Health Department bischoffc@co.cowlitz.wa.us 

Katie Bohren Cowlitz Co. Health Department bohrenk@co.cowlitz.wa.us 

Mark Bronson Lewis County Solid Waste mjbronso@co.lewis.wa.us 

Jan Brower Kitsap County Health Department browej@health.co.kitsap.wa.us 

Mark Cox Grays Harbor Co. Public Works mcox@co.grays-harbor.wa.us 

Garrett Dalan Grays Harbor Co. Health Department gdalan@co.grays-harbor.wa.us 

Jonelle Fenton-Wallace Snohomish Co. Health Department JFW@co.snohomish.wa.us 

Charlene Gallagher City of Tacoma cgallagh@cityoftacoma.org 

Dave Galvin LHWMP in King County dave.galvin@kingcounty.gov 

Jennifer Garcelon Clallam County Health Department jgarcelon@co.clallam.wa.us 

Rick Gilbert Kitsap County Solid Waste rgilbert@co.kitsap.wa.us 

Jim Gustafson Snohomish County Solid Waste james.gustafson@co.snohomish.wa.us 

Rachel Laderman Thurston County Health Department ladermr@co.thurston.wa.us 

Bill Lasby Seattle/King Co. Public Health bill.lasby@kingcounty.gov 

Penni Lemperes Whatcom Co. Solid Waste plempere@co.whatcom.wa.us 

Megan McNelly Pacific Co. Health Department mmcnelly@co.pacific.wa.us 

Paul Shallow Seattle/King Co. Public Health paul.shallow@kingcounty.gov 

Jim Talbot Seattle Public Utilities james.talbot@SEATTLE.gov 

Nicky Upson Thurston Co. Health Department upsonn@co.thurston.wa.us 

Linda Van Hooser Seattle/King Co. Public Health linda.vanhooser@kingcounty.gov  

Dan Watts Tacoma Pierce County Health Dept. dwatts@tpchd.org 

Lisa Sepanski King County Solid Waste Division lisa.sepanski@kingcounty.gov 

Patrick Soderberg Thurston County Public Health soderbp@co.thurston.wa.us  

Lauren Cole King County Solid Waste Division lauren.cole@kingcounty.gov 

Diana Wadley W2R, Dept. of Ecology dwad461@ecy.wa.gov  

Marni Solheim W2R, Dept. of Ecology msol461@ecy.wa.gov  

Al Salvi W2R, Dept. of Ecology asal461@ecy.wa.gov  

Megan Warfield W2R, Dept. of Ecology meth461@ecy.wa.gov  

Taisa Welhasch W2R, Dept. of Ecology twel461@ecy.wa.gov  

Peggy Morgan HWTR, Department of Ecology pmor461@ecy.wa.gov  

Peter Lyon W2R, Department of Ecology plyo461@ecy.wa.gov  

Miles Kuntz W2R, Department of Ecology miku461@ecy.wa.gov  

Carol Kraege W2R, Department of Ecology ckra461@ecy.wa.gov  

Chris Chapman HWTR, Department of Ecology ccha461@ecy.wa.gov  
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Eastside MRW Coordinator Meeting Attendance  October 28, 2009 
 

David Nails Whitman Co. Public Works dave.nails@co.whitman.wa.us  

Joan Melvin Grant Co. Public Works joanmelvin@co.grant.wa.us  

Beth Gillespie Pend Oreille Co. Public Works bgillespie@pendoreille.org 

Reno Allphin Kittitas Co. Solid Waste reno.allphin@co.kittitas.wa.us 

Melissa Warner City of Walla Walla Public Works mwarner@ci.walla-walla.wa.us 

Rory Wintersteen Lincoln County Public Works rwintersteen@co.lincoln.wa.us 

James Rivard Kittitas County Health Department james.rivard@co.kittitas.wa.us 

Donna Holmes Benton County Solid Waste donna.holmes@co.benton.wa.us 

Ron Dowers Spokane Solid Waste Management rdowers@spokanecity.org 

Roger Kaiser Spokane Solid Waste Management rmkaiser@spokanecity.org 

Geoff Glenn City of Spokane gglenn@spokanecity.org 

Ron Draggoo Douglas County Solid Waste rdraggoo@co.douglas.wa.us 

Loren Wiltse Adams County Public Works lorenw@co.adams.wa.us 

Marni Solheim W2R, Dept. of Ecology msol461@ecy.wa.gov  

Wendy Neet W2R, Dept. of Ecology wnee461@ecy.wa.gov  

Al Salvi W2R, Dept. of Ecology asal461@ecy.wa.gov  

Megan Warfield W2R, Dept. of Ecology meth461@ecy.wa.gov  

Chris Piercy W2R, Dept. of Ecology chrp461@ecy.wa.gov  

John Blunt HWTR, Dept. of Ecology jblu461@ecy.wa.gov  

Dick Granberg HWTR, Dept. of Ecology dgra461@ecy.wa.gov  
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